
31

36

31

01

01

01

36

31

36

01

06

31

31

31

06

01

01

06

36

06

31

36

36

01

01

36

01

06

06

31

31

36

06

01 06

06

01

06

01

06

06

01

31

31

01

01

06

31

36

06

36

31

36

36

06

01

36

36

06

06

06

06

06

31

06

36

36

31

36

06

01

36

06

01

31

01

36

01

31

01

06

01

31

06

31

06

31

06

31

36

01

06

36

06

36

36

36

31

01

31

31

3136

06

01

06

01

01

01

01

31

31

06

01

31

31

31

06

06 06

36

06

0606

06

06

06

36

01

01

31

01

36

36

06

01

31

31

36

01

01

01

01

01

06

31

36

01

01

36

06

06

01

36

31

01

36

36

06

06

36

36 31

31

31

06

06

31

06

31

01

36
31

31

31

31

31

01

06

31

06

36

01

36

06

06

31

31

01

06

31

36

06

06

06

36

36

06

31

06

06

36

01

31

36

31

36

36

36

06

31

36

01

01

36

01

06

31

36

06

36

06

31

36

01

06

31

06

36

01

31

01

36

31

06

01

01

36

36

36

01

36

36

31

01

31

31

36

31

06

01

31

01

31

36

06

01

31

06

31

01

01

01

01

31

36

06

36

31

01

31

01

36

01

36

36

36

01

31

36

31

31

01

01

06

36

06

36

06

36

01

31

01

36

36

36

36

01

3131

06

31

31

36

06

31

36

01

31

36

06

36

01

01

36

06

36

36

01

06

01

31

31

01

36

31

31

36

36

06

31

06

01

06

31

06

36

06

01

06

06

06

31

01

01

06

06

36

06

36

01

01

06

01

01

06

31

01

36

36

06

31

01

36

06

01

06

06

06

36

36

01

01

31

36

31

31

01

36

31

01

31

31

01

31

06

36

01

36

01

31

31

31
36

06

31

06

06

36

06

01

36

36

01

31

31

36

06

06

36

06

31

01

36

31

06

31

36

36

06

36

36

36

36

36

06

31

06

31

31

36

36

06

36

36

06

36

31

36

31

06

01

01

01

01

31

36
06

06

31

06

06

06

01

0101

06

31

31

01

06

36

01

01

01

01

36

36

06

06

31

01

06

36

01

06

06

31

36

31

31

36

3131

36

36

01

06

36

31

36

31

01

01

06

36

31

06

01

31

06

31

06

06

36

01

01

31

01

36

31

0106

31

36

01

36

36

06

31

31

06

31

06

06

31

06

36

31

36

36

06

31

31

06

36

36

31

06

36

31

01

31

01

36

01

36

01

31

36

31
01

06

01

36

06

36

31

31

01

31

06

01

01

01

06

36

36

31

06

36

01

31

36

01

06
01

01

06

36

01

36

01

31

01

36

01

01

31

36

31

31

01

36

01

31

31

36

36

36

01

31

06

06

31

31

31

36

01

31

01

36

06

36
36

31

01

06

06

36

06

01

31

06

36

31

31

01

06

31

06

31

01

06

36

06

06

36

31

36

31

01
31

31

31

31

31

06

01

36

01

01

31

01

36

3631 3631
36

36

010601 06
01

20

12

12

143

89

12

12

63

14

89a

89

89

89

89

89

89

T
32
S

T
32
S

T
33
S

T
33
S

T
34
S

T
34
S

T
35
S

T
35
S

T
36
S

T
36
S

T
37
S

T
37
S

T
38
S

T
38
S

T
39
S

T
39
S

T
40
S

T
40
S

T
41
S

T
40 1/2

S

T
41
S

T
42
S

T
42
S

T
43
S

T
43
S

R 5 W R 4 1/2 W R 4 W R 3 WR 6 W R 2 E R 3 ER 2 W R 1 ER 1 W R 4 E R 5 E R 6 E R 9 ER 7 E R 8 E

R 3 W R 1 W R 1 E R 2 E R 3 E R 4 E R 5 E R 6 E R 9 ER 8 ER 6 1/2 E R 7 ER 6 W R 5 W R 4 1/2 W R 4 W R 2 W

Grand Staircase-Escalante
- Kaiparowits Unit

Grand Staircase-Escalante

- Escalante Canyons Unit

Grand Staircase-Escalante

- Grand Staircase Unit

Grand Staircase-Escalante
- Kaiparowits Unit

Grand Staircase-Escalante

- Kaiparowits Unit

111° 0' 0" W

111° 0' 0" W

111° 7' 30" W

111° 7' 30" W

111° 15' 0" W

111° 15' 0" W

111° 22' 30" W

111° 22' 30" W

111° 30' 0" W

111° 30' 0" W

111° 37' 30" W

111° 37' 30" W

111° 45' 0" W

111° 45' 0" W

111° 52' 30" W

111° 52' 30" W

112° 0' 0" W

112° 0' 0" W

112° 7' 30" W

112° 7' 30" W

112° 15' 0" W

112° 15' 0" W

112° 22' 30" W

112° 22' 30" W

112° 30' 0" W

112° 30' 0" W
37

° 5
2'

 3
0"

 N

37
° 5

2'
 3

0"
 N

37
° 4

5'
 0

" N

37
° 4

5'
 0

" N

37
° 3

7'
 3

0"
 N

37
° 3

7'
 3

0"
 N

37
° 3

0'
 0

" N

37
° 3

0'
 0

" N

37
° 2

2'
 3

0"
 N

37
° 2

2'
 3

0"
 N

37
° 1

5'
 0

" N

37
° 1

5'
 0

" N

37
° 7

' 3
0"

 N

37
° 7

' 3
0"

 N

V 
   

A 
   

L 
   

L 
   

E 
   

Y
J 

   
O

   
 H

   
 N

   
 S

G
  R

  I
  F

  F
  I

  N
T 

 O
  P

Mud Springs
Point

The  Gap

Iron

Sp
rin

g

Dr
aw

Griffin
Point

Davis
Point

Marts
Pasture

White
Mountain

Little
Main

Flat
Top

Barney
Top

Horse Creek Top

V   A   L   L   E
   Y

Desert

Little B i g

F l a t

Valley Canyon

Canyon

W
ide

Hollow

Black

Hills

Slickrock
Saddle

Antone
Flat

Slickrock
Saddle

Bench

Hollow

Death

Hells
Backbone

Mt

S  c  o  r  p  i  o  n

F  l  a  t

Br
im

st
on

e

G
ul

ch

E a r l y W e e d B e n c h

T h e

B l u e s

Ogden

Deer
Mountain

Impossible
Peak

G
ul

ch

Be
nc

h

Ormand
Point

Pretty
Tree

Bench

Balancing
Rock

D
urffey

M
esaMc Gath

Point

Fr
is

ky

Co
tto

nw
oo

d
Ho

t St
ee

p

Ca
ny

on

Cr
ee

k

C
an

yo
n

W
ater

Canyon

Th
e

C
    I    R

    C
    L    E

C
    L    I    F    F    S

C
an

yo
n

The

Gulch

Brigham
Tea

Bench

Ha
lfw

ay

K 
i n

 g
Ho

llo
w

B 
e 

n 
c 

h
H

or
se

Big Bown

Bench

Death

Holl
ow Bitumen

Mesa

C    I    R    C    L    E

C    L    I    F    F    S
White Canyon

W
hite

Canyon
Flat

The
Flats

Lamp
Stand

Divide

Canyon

Bitter
Creek
Divide

O
yster

M
uley

ShellTwist

Reef

W
 A T E R P O

 C K E T

Peek-a-boo
Rock

F O
 L D

Canyon

Colt  Mesa

Horse  Pasture
Mesa

B 
e 

n 
c 

h

C h 
o p

 r 
o c

 k

Si
lve

r
Fa

lls

Ben
ch

Bak
er

Bench

C L I F F S

P   L   A   T   E   A   U

S T R A I G H T

B     E     N     C     H

Little
Valley

Alle
n

Dum
p

Halfway
Hollow

T h e V

R
ed

Br
ea

ks

S  T  R
  A  I  G

  H
  T

C L I F F S

F     I     F     T     Y     M
     I     L     E

K   A   I   P   A   R   O   W   I   T   S

C o l l e t

C a n y o n

Willard Canyon

Death

R i g h t H a n d

Ri
dg

e

Hors
e

Spri
ng

Canyon

Pe
t

Ho
llo

w

U  P
  P

  E
  R

Water

Canyon

Powell
Point

Canyon

Henderson

Canaan
Peak

Sp
rin

g
Ca

ny
on

M
ud

Big Dry Valley

Purple
Hills

T a r a n t u l a

M e s a

Swap

M
esa

C     I     R      C     L     E
W

   A   T   E   R
   P   O

   C
   K   E   T

C
     L     I     F     F     S

Ind
ian

Hollow

Squaw Bench

Bull
Valley

Little
Bull

Deer
Point

F   O
   L   D

Fo
ur

m
ile

B
ro

ad
H

ol
lo

w

H
ol

lo
w

Lo
ng

Va
lle

y

Seam
an

C
anyon

Birch
Canyon

D
ry

C
anyon

Su
ns

et
C

lif
fs

Rush Canyon

Swapp

Holl
ow

Br
oa

d

Hollow

Fi
sh

er
C

an
yo

n

S   K   U   T   U   M   P   A   H T   E   R   R   A   C   E

S
w

app
Canyon

C
 a

 n
 y

 o
 n

J 
o 

h 
n 

s 
o 

n

Sk
ut

um
pa

h
C

an
yo

n

Red

Bre
ak

s

Le
ft

Fork

Right

Fork

Timber

Mou
nta

in

Nep
hi

Pa
st

ur
e

W
   H

   I
   T

   E

C   L
   I

   F
   F

   S

C
an

yo
n

O
ak

Creek

Swapp

Can
yo

n

P  I  N  K

C  L  I  F
  F  S

Robinson

Canyon

Pau
ns

au
gu

nt

Plat
ea

u

Le
ft

Fo
rk

Bullrush

Hollow

Crawford
Canyon

Meadow

Canyon

Broad
Hollow

Slide
CanyonCoal

Canyon

Deer Range

Box
Elder Canyon

Pilot Ridge

St
ar

lig
ht

Canyon

Kitchen Canyon

No Mans
M

esa

Calf
Pasture

Point

Dr
y

Va
lle

y

Bullrush
G

orge

D
ee

r
R

an
ge

C
an

yo
n

De
er

R
an

ge

Tank
C

anyon

Valley

Bull

Valley

Gorge

Ro
ck

Sp
rin

gs
Be

nc
h

Dee
r

Creek

Canyon
Deer

Trails

North

Swag

C   L   I  
 F   F   S

Te
leg

rap
h

Flat
Fivemile

Mountain
Kaibab

Gulch

Th
e

Co
ck

sc
om

b

V   E
   R

   M
   I

   L
   I

   O
   N

Can
yo

n

Lakes

Jo
hn

so
n

Flo
od

Canyon

Cen
ter

Canyon

M
ea

do
w

Can
yo

n T   E   R   R   A   C   E

Lo
ng

Ca
ny

on

C   L   I  
 F   F   S

D
ry

Lake
Canyon

W   Y   G   A   R   E   T
Oak Canyon

Dairy Canyon

Nort
h

Fork
Willis

Canyon

So
ut

h
Fo

rk

Nort
h

Fork

Pugh
Canyon

W   H   I   T    E

Ca
ny

on

Brown

John
R Canyon

Jo
hn

R

Flat

No
rth

Fork

Hog Canyon

Toms
Canyon

Stevens

Canyon

Stevens
Natural  Arch

Dav
is

Gulc
h Natural  Arch

Natural  Arch

Llewellyn
Gulch

Fiftymile
Point

Cliff

Canyon

Oak

Canyon

N
avajo

Valley

Sheep
Hollow

South CanyonDickinson
Hill

Fivemile
Hollow

Five
mile

Ridg
e

Wide Hollow

Tebbs
Hollow

Smith

Ca
ny

on

Sevier
Plateau

Casto Canyon

G
ra

ve
ya

rd
H

ol
lo

w

Red Canyon

Bu
tc

h
Ca

ss
id

y
Draw

Losee
Canyon

M
ud

Spring
Bench

M
ud Spring

R
idge

Pat

Willis

Draw

Coyote

Hollow

Jo
hn

s

Va
lle

y

Flake  MountainFlake
Swale

CL
IF

FS

PIN
K

Bulldog
Hollow

Coal
Bench

Indian Hollow

Jim

Hollow

Sheep  Creek
Flat

Emery

Valley

PL
AT

EA
U

PA
UN

SA
UG

UN
T

CL
IF

FS

SU
N

SE
T

Johnson Bench

Proctor

Canyon

Canyon

Saw
ye

r
Poin

t

Little
Mountain

Mammoth
Ridge

Hatch Mountain
Spring

Hollow

Rock

Fl
at

F i f t y m i l e
Straight

Cliffs

B e n c h

Round

Va
lle

y
Dr

aw

Hackberry
C

anyon

Th
e

C
oc

ks
co

m
b

B 
  E

   
D

   
S

R
   

U
   

S 
  H

Lo
ngH

orse
Flat

Sam  Pollock
Arch

Starlight
Arch

No  Mans
Mesa

Calico
Peak

P 
l a

 i 
n 

s
B 

r i
 g

 h
 a

 m
C

ad
s

C
ro

tc
h

Jack

Riggs

Bench

John

Henry

Canyon

John Henry

Bench

W
esses

Canyon Stony
Point

M
  o  u  n  t  a  i  n

S  m
  o  k  y

Pilot
Knoll

Pilot
Rock

Ship  Mountain  Point

Drip

Tank

Canyon

Dry
Bench

Fourmile Bench

Pa
ra

di
se

C
anyon

Be
nc

h

Horse

Mountain

Paradise

Escalante

Canyon

Batty
Pass

F  I  F  T  Y  M  I  L  E

M  O  U  N  T  A  I  N

W
es

t
En

d

Po
in

t

Mon
da

y

CanyonBas
in

Ca
ny

on

K  A  I  P  A  R  O  W
  I  T  S

P  L  A  T  E  A  U

W
indow R

eese

Sash

Bench

C
anyon

R
ogers

Canyon

Mud
ho

les

Po
int

Can
yo

n

Bl
ac

kb
ur

n

Canyon

Sunday

Canyon

N
avajo

B u r n i n g

H i l l s

Bench

C
an

yo
n

Li
ttl

e
Va

lle
y

Canyon

Li
ttl

e
Va

lle
y

Dry

Fork

Coyote
Gulch

Chimney
Rock

S  C  O  R  P  I  O  N

Arch
Cliff

Arch
Arch
Jacob Hamblin

Natural BridgeCoyote

Fortymile

Ridge

Sunset
Natural Arch

Lone Rock

Dance Hall
RockWindow Wind Arch

Cave
Point

Fortymile
Gulch

Broken Arrow Arch

F i f t y m i l e

B e n c h

Straight

Cliffs

Cougar
Knoll

Woolsey
Arch

Blondie
Knoll

Be
nc

h
N

av
aj

o

Navajo
Point

Balanced
Rock

CascadeCanyon

D
rif

rw
oo

d
C

an
yo

n

B
al

an
ce

dR
oc

k
C

an
yo

n

Cathedral
Butte

Little
Arch

Canyon

C  U  M  M  I  N  G  S

M  E  S  A

Co
rn

er
st

on
e

C
an

yo
n

Gregory
Butte

Dungeon

Can

Padres
Butte

Romana
Mesa

Wahweap
WindowLone

Rock

Bench

G
rand

SIT
DOWN

BENCH

Cookie Jar
Butte

Gunsight
Pass

Alstrom

Point

Gunsight

Canyon

Prickly Pear Point

Sile
Bl

ink
Hollow

Pastu
re

Poin
t

C
an

yo
n

C
an

yo
n

Sq
ua

w

Canyon

Tibbet

Baldwin Hollow

Middle Warm CreekPoint

W
iregrass

Canyon

Lone
Rock

C
anyon

Flat
Top

C  l  a  r  k
B  e  n  c  h

Bench

Nipple

Nipple
Butte

Chimney
RockSCENIC

E  a  s  t

Dive
The

Flat

The
Rimrocks

R
ock H

ouse

C
ove

Hattie Green
Mine

Th
e

C
oc

kc
om

b

Dog
Flat

Grosvenor
Arch

Croton

Widtsoe

Escalante

B O X - D E A T H H O L L O W

W I L D E R N E S S

Boulder

Arch

C  A  P  I  T  O  L

N A T I O N A L

R E E F

P A R K

KODACHROME
BASIN

STATE RESERVE

GARFIELD   CO

KANE   CO

Henrieville

ESCALANTE PETRIFIED
FOREST STATE PARK

The
Post

GARFIELD   CO
KANE   CO

Long Valley
Junction

Alton

Kanab

RAINBOW BRIDGE
NATIONAL MONUMENT

KANE   CO

IR
O

N
   

C
O

G
A

R
FI

EL
D

   
C

O

Bear Valley
Junction

Panguitch

Hillsdale

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L

Widtsoe Junction

Rubys  Inn

Bryce Canyon

Tropic

Cannonville

Georgetown

NATIONAL    PARK

BRYCE   CANYON

GARFIELD   CO
KANE   CO

Hatch

D  I  X  I  E

F  O  R  E  S  T

Paria

G L E N  C A N Y O N
N A T I O N A L  R E C R E A T I O N  A R E A

N A V A J O     I N D I A N     R E S E R V A T I O N

Dangling Rope
Marina Site

Crossing of the Fathers

KANE   C
O

SAN JUAN   C
O

Big Water

Adairville

G L E N

C A N Y O N

N A T I O N A L

R E C R E A T I O N A L

A R E A

Paria Canyon-Vermilion Cliffs
Wilderness

D I X I E

N AT I O N A L

F O R E S T

D I X I E

N AT I O N A L

F O R E S T

D I X I E

N AT I O N A L

F O R E S T

D I X I E

N AT I O N A L

F O R E S T

Allen Creek

Allen

Creek

Spring

Cree
k

Spring

Escalante

D
itch

Alvey

River

Wide Hollow
Reservoir

Podunk

Creek

Lick

Wash

Springs

Spring

Lic
k Creek

M
ine

ra
l

Cr
ee

k

Dunhan

Wash

Well

Spring

Deer

Sand
Spring

Wash

Wildcat
Spring

SpringsNipple
Lake

W
ash

Park

Spr

Springs

Squaw

Creek

Springs

Bull

Run

Willis

Creek Sheep

Creek

Paria

River

Spring

Kitchen

Corral
W

ash

Clay Hole Wash

Pe
tr

ifi
ed

H
ol

lo
w

W
as

h

Telegraph

Wash

Fin

Little
W

ash

Nephi

Wash

Neaf
Spring

Se
am

an

W
as

h

Seeps

Wash

W
ash

Lakes
Johnson

Johnson

Sheep
Springs

Springs

C
re

ek

K
an

ab

Dry
Sprimg

Fo
rk

Se
vie

r
Ri

ve
r

Ea
st

Cougar
Spring

Ranch
Creek

Springs

N
orth

Creek

Pacer
Lake

Spring
Iron

Spring

Spring

Spring

Springs

Mud
Lake

Spring

Round  Willow  Bottom
Reservoir

Springs

White

Twitchell
Creek

Barker
Reservoir

Gates
Spring

Flat
Lake

Springs

Spring

Creek

West

Fork

Spring

Mitchel
Spring

Boiling
Spring

Spring

H
all

CreekSprings

North Creek
Reservoir

Birch

Spring

Corn
Creek

Cherry

Creek

Spring
Spring

Spring

Springs

Horse

Creek

Birch
Creek

Sweetwater
Creek

South

Creek

Clay

Pine
Lake

Burro
Spring

Dry

Creek

Creek Spring

Left Hand

Spring

Spr

Creek

Creek

North

East

Fork

Spring

Spring

Mamie

Creek

Sulphur
Spring

Lost

Creek
Skull

Spring

Upper
Spring

Hog Ranch
Spring

Posy  Lake

Deep

Creek

Hungry Creek

Posy
Spring

Deep Creek
Springs

Spring
The Gap

Cyclone
Lake

Green
LakeDry

Lake

Blue
Spring

Spring

Sand

G
rim

es

Creek

Spring

Creek

Lake

Creek

Spring

Creek
Sw

eetw
ater

Spring
Springs

Can
al

Spring

Creek

Boulder

Upper
Calf  Creek  Falls

Boulder

Creek

Sand

Li
zz

ie
C

re
ek

C
re

ek

St
ee

p

Cr
ee

k

Deer

Creek Well

Spring

Creek

W
ill

ow
Pa

tc
h

Cr
ee

k Lower
Calf Creek Falls

Ph
ip

ps

Wash

C
reek

Calf

Spring

Spring

Wolv
er

ine

Cree
k

Springs

No
rth

Dry
Fo

rk

Fork

Spring

Bi
tte

r
Sp

rin
g

Cr
ee

k

Bitte
r

Halls

Cr
ee

k

Creek

C
re

ek

M
oo

dy

Spring

Silve
r

Falls

Creek

Escalante

Spring

River

Wash
Twentyfive Mile

Wash

Twentymile
Spring

Spring

Cottonwood
Wash

Harris

Spring

Springs
Wash

Tenmile
Spring

WashOak
SpringW

as
h

Rock
Spring

Al
ve

y

Wash

Hardhead Water
Spring

Tra
p

Can
yo

n
Creek

Horse
Spring

Was
h

Littl
e

Va
lle

y

Canaan

Cr
ee

k

Cr
ee

k

Willow

Willow
Spring

Va
lle

y

U
pp

er

Spring

Garden
Spring

Dead Mare WashStump
Spring

Spring
Paradise

Dry

Cree
k

Cree
k

Spring

Shurtz Bush

Creek

Spring
Pole

Spring

Mud
Spring

Cr
ee

k

Wash

Horse

W
ahweap

Co
tto

nw
oo

d

Cree
k

Wiggler

D
ry

Va
lle

y

Cr
ee

k

Little

Cree
k

Henrie
vill

e

Bi
tte

r
Cr

ee
k

H
alls

Creek

Cottonwood
Spring

Spring

Le Vanger
Lakes

Mc Donald
Lake

Jolly
Spring

Springs

Springs

Springs

Spring

Springs

Springs

D
ry

Fork

R o b i n s o n

C 
r e

 e 
k

Springs

Spring

L o w e r

Springs

Spring

Springs

Elbo
Spring

Springs

Spaniard
Spring

Va
lle

y

W
as

h

C 
r e

 e 
k

K
 a

 n
 a

 b

Si
nk

Falls

Springs

Red

Wash

Sk
ut

um
pa

h

Cottonwood
Spring

Spring

Adams

Wash

C
re

ek

Creek

Thom
pson

Birc
h

C
re

ek

M
ill

Te
nn

y
Cr

ee
k

Spring

Spring

M
ill

C
r

Ea
st

Fork

Spring

Springs

Cr
ee

k

Springs

Podunk

Creek

Birch
Spring

Spring

Riggs
Spring

Lower

Escalante
River

Willow

Cree
k

Redbud
Creek

Bridge
Creek

Cree
k

Little Coal
Pit

Rock
Spring

Wash

Coal

Pit

Wash

Mud Seep

Threemile

Creek

Mud
Spring

Creek

Sandy

Wildcat
Spring

Chokecherry

Creek

Three
Creeks

Bear

Creek

D
IT

CH

M
C 

EW
EN

Sanford
Creek

Ri
ve

r

Se
vi

er

LO
NG

C
AN

AL
Limekiln

Creek

Sand Wash

Nort
h

Fork

Right

Fo
rk

Left

Fork

South Fork
Deer

Creek

North

Fork

South Fork

Rock

North

ForkSouth

Fork

Sp
rin

g
C

re
ek

East

Fork

Center

Creek

W
est

Fork

Clarence

Creek

H
ancock

Creek

Carter

Creek

South

Fork

Butler

Wash

Pete
rso

n
Wash

Se
vi

er

Ri
ve

r
LO

NG
C

AN
AL

Casto
Wash

Showalter

Spring

Creek

Berry
Spring

Creek

M
ud

Spring

John
L

Swale

Creek

Cameron

Wash

Fo
rk

Ea
st

Creek

Cree
k

Hunt

C
lay

Creek

South

Creek

Se
vi

er

Ri
ve

r

Prospect

Creek

Dry Fork

CreekCherry

Cottonwood
Creek

Creek

Little

Cottonwood Creek

Little Cow
Creek

Cow

Creek

Campbell

Creek

Bryce
Creek

No
rth

Cr
ee

k

Henders
on

Cree
k

Falls

Paria

River

W
ild

ca
t

W
as

h

Sheep

Creek

Yellow

Creek

CreekHoward

River

Blue

Fly Creek

Right
Fork

Left
Fork

East

Creek

Ea
st

Fo
rk

Se
vi

er

Tropic
Reservoir

Badger Creek

Skunk

Creek

Right

Fork

Bubbler

Creek

Creek

Ka
na

b

Upp
er

Right Fork

Left
Fork

M
iddle

Fork

Limestone

Creek

Ri
ve

r

Se
vi

er

Castle

Cree
k

Asay

Cree
kWest

Fork

Dry

Wash

Cree
k

Dry Lake

Rock
Springs

Cr
ee

k

Cedar

Wash

Well

Round Valley
SeepCr

ee
k

H
ac

kb
er

ry

Bay

Spring

Spring

Creek
Spring

Warm

Tibbet Spring

Spring

Spring

Po
ol

Was
h

Wiregrass
Spring

Sh
itt

um

Wash
Well

Spr

Creek

Ni
pp

le
Cr

ee
k

Wahweap

Nipple

Snake
Cree

k

Spring

Spring

Springs

Spring

Cr
ee

k

Headquarters
Springs

Bl
ue

W
as

h

Well

Springs

Wahweap

To
m

m
y

Sm
ith

C
re

ek

Hogeye

Cr
ee

k

Spring

Co
tto

nw
oo

d

Paria

River

Lower  Coyote
Spring

C
reek

Sm
ith

Ru
n

Wet
Fo

rk

Spring

Dry Fork

Clints
Spring

John Henry
Spring

Last

Chance

Creek

Wash

Dry

Well
Well

Fourmile
Water

Spring

Spring

Circle Spring

Well

Coyote
Hole

Big Hollow
Spring

Well

Gates
Spring

Pocket Hollow
Spring

Mudhole
Spring

Needle Eye
Water

Big Hollow

Wash

Springs

Well
Spring

King
Spring

Spring

Fortymile
Spring

Springs

Cottonwood
Spring

Hurric
ane

Wash

Spring

Spring

Right
Fork

Left
Fork

Carcass

Spring

Cottonwood
Spring

Cave
Spring

Sooner Water

Wash

Sooner
Wash

Springs

Spring

Cr
ee

k

Ro
ck

Tank Hollow
Spring

Harry Colwes
Spring

Spring

Spring
Pool Hollow

Pole Well

Soda
Spring

Fiftymile
Spring

Maple
Seep

Spring

East End
Spring

Ro
ck

C
re

ek

Dry

M
id

dl
e

Ro
ck

Cree
kCave

Spring

Rock  Creek  Bay

P O W E L L

Friendship

Cove

L A K E

Last

Chance

Bay

Padre

Bay

Gunsight  Bay

Gunsight
Spring

Dewey
Seep

Warm
Creek

Spring

Spring

Ty H
atch

 Cr

Creek

Coyote

Well

Well

River

White House
Spring

Well

Paria

Calf
Spring

Well

Spring

Fivemile
Spring

Tommy
Water

UTAH Grand Staircase - Escalante
National Monument
January 2018

IDAHO

WYOMING

ARIZONA

N
EV

A
D
A

CO
LO

RA
D
O

N
EW

M
EXICO

UTAH

N
Scale = 1:125,000

Interstate

Highway

State

Bureau of Land Management

BLM Wilderness Area

US Forest Service

US Forest Service Wilderness Area

Bankhead-Jones Land Use Lands

Indian Reservation

Military Reservations and Corps of Engineers

National Park Service BLM Wilderness Study Area

Private

State

State Parks and Recreation

State Wildlife Reserve / Management Area

US Fish & Wildlife National Wildlife Refuge

National Park Service Wilderness
Proclamation Boundary

Drainage (Streams, Rivers)

Drainage (Major Rivers)

County Boundary

National Monument Boundary

Railroad

0 5 102.5 Kilometers

0 5 102.5 Miles


